
   

 
   Page 1 of 2 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS  

 

Transnet SOC Limited trading as Transnet Freight Rail invites tenders For The Provision Of Grass Cutting, 

Vegetation Control, Tree Felling And Stump Application On Railway Reserve On Branch Lines At 

Ermelo-District 

Tender documents may be obtained on and after Tuesday, 18 January 2017 from the Transnet Freight Rail, 

Tender Advice Centre, Ground floor, Nzasm building, c/o Paul Kruger and Minnaar streets, Pretoria during office 

hours 08h00 to 15h00, where they can be examined.  

A bid fee of R250.00 (VAT inclusive) is applicable if the RFQ is to be collected from the Transnet Freight Rail 

Office. If a copy of the tender document is required, prior arrangements must be made one (1) day in advance.  

Payment is to be made as follows: 

To: Transnet Freight Rail at Standard Bank, Account number 203158598, Branch code-004805. The deposit slip 

must reflect the tender number ERAC-FDT-MM71-23170 and the Company name. Note: this amount is non-

refundable. The official bank receipt(s) franked with the official Bank stamp thereon to be presented with the 

collection of the tender.  

The physical address for collection of tender documents is: 

Transnet Freight Rail Tender Advice Centre 

Entrance Foyer, Ground floor, Nzasm building, 

C/o Paul Kruger and Minnaar Streets, Pretoria, 0001. 

For enquiries regarding collection of tender documents, please contact Dudu Mkhwebane or Gloria Nhlapo 

at telephone numbers 012 315 4122 or 012 315 4124. 

 

Alternatively, this bid may be downloaded directly from the Transnet Freight Rail website at 

(http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx) or from National Treasury eTender 

Publication free of charge www.etenders.gov.za/content/tenderdocument 

 If bidders download from website are required to indicate their intention to respond to this bid before or not 

later than 15h00 on 23 January 2017, by sending an e-mail with their contact details to Gloria Nhlapo or 

Dudu Mkhwebane at the following address: gloria.nhlapo@transnet.net or dudu.mkhwebane@transnet.net. This 

is to ensure that any required communication (e.g. addenda to the bid) in relation to this bid reaches those 

intending to respond. Bidders that do not respond by this date will not be allowed into the briefing 

session and participate in this tender process. 

 

 

 

RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx)  

 

RFQ NUMBER: ERAC-FDT-MM71-23170: For The Provision Of Grass Cutting, Vegetation Control, Tree 

Felling And Stump Application On Railway Reserve On Branch Lines At Ermelo-District 

 

REQUIRED AT:  Ermelo  

CLOSING DATE OF RFQ: 31 January 2017 (10h00) 

 

http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx
http://www.etenders.gov.za/content/tenderdocument
mailto:gloria.nhlapo@transnet.net
http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx


   

 
   Page 2 of 2 

 

 

 

A compulsory briefing session with representatives of the Employer will take place on Tuesday, 24th January 

2017, at 10h30 in Infra Electrical Building, 22 Industry Road at Ermelo  

 

(Contact person: Sthembele Ncobeni, tel. 083 385 1060).  

 

 Respondents failing to attend the compulsory briefing session will be disqualified. 

 As the site visit may be conducted in an operational area of Transnet, all people entering the premises may 

be subjected to a substance abuse test. This is a standard operational requirement for TFR, when entering 

any operational area in order that TFR may address the risk of injury. Any person that fails such test will not 

be permitted to enter the premises and thereby forfeits rights to be allowed access to the site visit and will 

subsequently not be permitted to submit a bid for the tender.  

 Respondents to bring along safety boots and safety vest as various sites may be visited after the briefing 

session. 

 

For enquiries contact: Matete Madisha 
E-Mail: matete.madisha@transnet.net 

Tel.: (012) 315 2268 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 

0800 003 056 

mailto:matete.madisha@transnet.net

